
1 ROCKY MOUNTAIN MISSION CENTER

VISITING MINISTRY SCHEDULE  Q2 2017

Congregation Apr-16 May-21 Jun-18

Alva-Hulett Parmer

Applewood Woster

Aurora Venzor

Brighton Venzor

Casper

Cheyenne

Colorado Springs

Delta Fields

Durango Woster (May 7)

Farmington

Ft. Morgan Jannetta

Genoa

Glenwood Springs White

Grand Junction Whittemore

Greeley Ewing

Imperial Korf

Loveland Parmer

North Valley Millner

Scottsbluff Whittemore

Tribune

Yuma Simons

                 Pastor Contact Information

Alva-Hulett Beth Reilly 307-467-5786 alva-hulett@cofchristrm.org

Applewood Tim Hakes 720-352-9457 applewood@cofchristrm.org

Aurora Brenda Brillhart 303-3431672 aurora@cofchristrm.org

Brighton Bob Walker 303-935-6019 brighton@cofchristrm.org

Casper Barbara Gardner 307-337-7376 casper@cofchristrm.org

Cheyenne Gail Sundell 307-638-7001 cheyenne@cofchristrm.org

Colorado Springs Jandy Barentine 719-684-2085 coloradosprings@cofchristrm.org

Delta Shyree Kirkpatrick 970-835-3030 delta@cofchristrm.org

Denver Rick Argotsinger 303-204-5289 denver@cofchristrm.org

Durango Bill Faust 970-884-4359 durango@cofchristrm.org

Farmington Kathy Stanford 928-656-3226 farmington@cofchristrm.org

Ft. Collins Gil Pagat 970-797-2261 fortcollins@cofchristrm.org

Ft. Morgan Doug Nickell 970-867-4047 fortmorgan@cofchristrm.org

Genoa Larry Nickell 719-446-5314 genoa@cofchristrm.org

Glenwood Springs Eva Fitzwater 970-945-9295 glenwoodsprings@cofchristrm.org

Grand Junction Debbie Schultz 970-245-0781 grandjunction@cofchristrm.org

Greeley David Hutchinson 970-203-5060 greeley@cofchristrm.org

Greenwood Jana Horner 303-779-1389 greenwood@cofchristrm.org

Imperial Jim Smith 308-352-8011 imperial@cofchristrm.org

Longmont Cheryl Barnett 303-776-5498 longmont@cofchristrm.org

Loveland Charles Milner 970-667-6009 loveland@cofchristrm.org

North Valley Don Woster 970-726-5016 northvalley@cofchristrm.org

Pueblo David Carlock 719-543-2648 pueblo@cofchristrm.org

Scottsbluff Bob Hawley 308-632-2606 scottsbluff@cofchristrm.org

Seibert Lori Graybill 785-995-9210 seibert@cofchristrm.org

Tribune Ron Riley 620-376-8673 tribune@cofchristrm.org

Yuma Mitchell Korf 308-532-2972 yuma@cofchristrm.org
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